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No Name
220 Hackenjos
241 Egger
236 Weil

227 Moser

230 Riegger
225 Metz

226 Moretti
216 Brezik

228 Neese
237 Struijk

201 Baubdck
232 Schdppl
224 Kuchlmeier
208 Rieger
223 Krimbacher
233 Vollmeier
231 Ritter

205 Hagleitner
229 Oberegger
219 Gomig
210 Sommeregger
238 Neuhauser
240 Prantl

235 Wehner
217 Fuchs

213 Swidrak
214 Zwicknagl
211 Stollwitzer
218 Glanzer
242 Provaznikova
202 Bohme
222 Kirchner
207 Ober

203 Géchter
204 Gersten
209 Scheck
212 Straler

Vorname
Lena
Alexandra
Beatrice
Hannah
Lara

Tina

Sara
Cornelia
Isabel
Anne
Julia
Sophie
Selina
Yasmin
Lisa
Sandra
Mona
Lisa
Tanja
Sandra
Melanie
Julia
Romana
Laura
Alexandra
Marilena
Magdalena
Vanessa
Lisa- Marie
Lucie
Carlotta
Tamara
Isabell
Katharina
Amelie
Verena

Michaela
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ITA

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
ITA

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT

Club

SV Kirchzarten

LC Bozen

HSV Triathlon Kérnten
Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
Mengens Triathleten

Tri Kagran

T.D. Rimini

TRI-KAGRAN

TSV Brannenburg-Triathlon-
Tri-Team Hallein

Tri Team Hallen

Tri Kagran

TSV Brannenburg

TRI Union Kufstein
Triathlonverein Kitzbtihel
TSV Brannenburg
Triathlonverein Kitzbtihel
Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Sparkasse Figaro Lienz
KSC

SG Katek Grassau

Triteam Achensee

TSV Brannenburg
Triathlonverein Kitzbtihel
Triathlonverein Kitzblhel
Triathlonverein Kitzblihel
Schwimmunion Osttirol Triathlon

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz

SG Katek
Triathlonverein Kitzbthel
HS Kitzblhel 2s

1. Raika TCCI

SG Katek Grassau

SG Katek Grassau

Block
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
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1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

SWIM
0:04:20 (1.)
0:04:21(2.)
0:04:30 (5.)
0:04:55 (10.)
0:04:24 (3.)
0:04:45 (8.)
0:04:44 (7.)
0:04:28 (4.)
0:04:50 (9.)
0:05:06 (14.)
0:05:08 (16.)
0:04:58 (11.)
0:04:44 (6.)
0:05:07 (15.
0:05:14 (17.
0:05:34 (22.
0:05:04 (13.
0:05:21 (19.
0:05:27 (21
0:05:25 (2
0:05:51 (2
0:05:41 (2
0:05:52 (2
0:06:16 (3
0:06:03 (2
0:05:59 (2
0:06:07 (3
0:05:02 (1
0:06:00 (2
0:05:18 (1
0:05:57 (2
0:07:11 (3
0:06:50 (3
0:07:08 (3
0:06:13 (31
0:06:47 (33
(

0:07:27 (37
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)
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T1 BIKE
0:06:07 (1
0:06:38
0:06:30
0:06:47
0:06:59 (10.)
0:06:55
0:06:57
0:06:56
0:06:53

3
2
4
7
9
8
5

0:07:19 (16.)
0:07:08 (12.)
0:07:24 (17.)
0:06:54 (6
0:07:04 (1
0:07:24 (1
0:07:19 (1
0:07:14 (1
0:07:14 (1
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8.
5.
3.
3.
0.

0:07:30 (21.
0:07:35 (2
0:07:45 (2
0:07:34 (2
0:07:25 (1
0:08:13 (3
0:08:23 (3
0:08:00 (2
0:07:32 (2
0:08:06 (2
0:08:11 (2
0:08:20 (31.
0:07:49 (2
0:08:36 (3
0:08:31 (3
0:09:04 (3
0:08:41 (3
0:09:11 (3

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4)
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3)
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0)
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7)
2.)
8)
9.)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6.
4.
3.
6.
5.
7.



T2 RUN
0:07:12
0:07:43
0:08:01
0:07:27
0:07:50
0:07:51
0:08:10
0:08:40
0:08:37
0:08:02
0:08:24
0:08:26
0:09:10
0:08:58
0:08:32
0:08:21
0:08:56
0:09:19
0:09:09
0:09:35
0:09:07
0:09:28
0:09:31
0:09:30
0:09:02
0:08:57
0:09:14
0:10:53
0:10:08
0:10:53
0:10:13
0:10:50
0:10:33
0:10:31
0:11:13
0:11:02
0:12:53
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33.
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32.
31.
30.
36.
35.
37.
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Total
00:17:38
00:18:40
00:19:00
00:19:07
00:19:12
00:19:31
00:19:50
00:20:03
00:20:19
00:20:26
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:46
00:21:09
00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:14
00:21:54
00:22:03
00:22:29
00:22:32
00:22:53
00:22:57
00:23:10
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:19
00:23:27
00:24:14
00:24:21
00:24:28
00:25:49
00:25:58
00:26:09
00:26:28
00:26:29
00:29:30

Diff.

+00:01:02
+00:01:22
+00:01:29
+00:01:34
+00:01:53
+00:02:12
+00:02:25
+00:02:41
+00:02:48
+00:03:02
+00:03:08
+00:03:08
+00:03:31
+00:03:32
+00:03:34
+00:03:36
+00:04:16
+00:04:25
+00:04:51
+00:04:54
+00:05:15
+00:05:19
+00:05:32
+00:05:39
+00:05:41
+00:05:41
+00:05:49
+00:06:36
+00:06:43
+00:06:50
+00:08:11
+00:08:20
+00:08:31
+00:08:50
+00:08:51
+00:11:52



